2017

ON THE DAY RACING ASSOCIATION - LOFT GROUPING COMPETITION

CHAMPION CLUB IN NORTH BOLAND HOMING UNION

Pos.

Average KLPHF

WHPS (North Boland Homing Union)

G F JKRIEL

ERIK VAN ZYL

D & J VAN SCHALKWYK
ERNST NEETHLING

WPK (North Boland Homing Union)

F P GRUNDLINGH
HOUGAARD DUIWE
PIETER ROSSOUW
D HUNTER EN SEUN

BHDK (North Boland Homing Union)

ALLIE KOTZE

VAN WYK EN VAN ZYL
ANDRE VAN DEVENTER
MANUEL DOS SANTOS

LPKTR (North Boland Homing Union)

PETER JAFTHA
LUWELEN SCHEFFERS
BASS EN DIETER
MICHAEL STRAUSS

TWD (North Boland Homing Union)

S DE KOCK

E G DIEDERICKS
E WESSELS
STIAAN HOKKE
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1.1835
1.3426
1.5295
2.7922

1.5033
1.5575
1.7899
2.0045

1.7685
1.8741
1.9528
3.3782

2.4756
2.9164
3.3657
4.9725

1.9638
3.1949
3.8234
5.1242
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1.7119

1.7138

2.2434

3.4325

3.5266
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